

## PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 44935370

---

Data publicarii	18.12.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.680,67 RON - 1.680,67 RON

---

Descriere: MANUSI MENAJ - 2\*2.11=4.22 BIOCARPET 750ML - 1\*7.57=7.57 PERIE UNGHII CU MANER - 2\*1.84=3.68 PRONTO PARCHET 750ML - 1\*9.23=9.23 LAVETE MICROFIBRA PAMEX 30/40 - 1\*2.78=2.78 LAVETE MICROFIBRA PAMEX 40/60 - 1\*4.88=4.88 STERGATOR GEAM - 2\*6.73=13.46 PERIE DAMIGENE - 2\*8.32=16.64 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L - 10\*37.82=378.20 NUFAR GEAM 500ML - 12\*6.31=75.72 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 6\*26.06=156.36 ODO BREF POWER 50G - 15\*3.79=56.85 MANUSI MENAJ - 30\*2.11=63.30 DOMESTOS 750ML - 20\*5.47=109.40 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 24BUC - 6\*11.34=68.04 PROSOP ALB 300M - 6\*22.69=136.14 MOP BUMBAC 250G - 12\*3.37=40.44 COADA LEMN - 12\*1.35=16.20 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 30\*4.04=121.20 PRONTO MOBILA 300ML - 12\*10.09=121.08 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 12\*5.72=68.64 SANO ANTIKALK 750ML - 12\*11.35=136.20 MATURA GRADINA - 6\*5.34=32.04 COADA LEMN - 6\*1.35=8.10 DERO BONUX MANUAL 400G - 15\*2.02=30.30

---